Riflesso
(SINGLE FIXTURE)
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
CODE:
CH-RIFLESSOSP3-VST

HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 08/28/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
CH-RIFLESSOSP3-VST-
K30-DIM-AATR-BKS
Example:
CODE: CH-RIFLESSOSP3-VST-K30-DIM-AATR-BKS
A) Diameter -
B) Shade Height -
C) Canopy -
LED / 12.5W / 1150 lm / 110-277V / CRI 90
Ø: 13" (32 cm )
H: 18" (57 cm)
Ø:  5.5" (14 cm )
DIMENSIONS:11
LIGHT SOURCE:12
15
light amethyst transparent
crystal transparent
-AATR
-CRTR
GLASS FINISH OPTIONS:
CCT: 3
2700K
3000K
4000K
-K27
-K30
-K40
MODEL:MODEL:1 DIMMING OPTIONS: 4
0-10V
Non-Dimmable
Dali
Casambi
Lutron
-DIM
-NON
-DL
-CAS
-LUT
16
matt black
matt bronze
-BKS
-RAV
FRAME FINISH OPTIONS:
CODE:
CH-RIFLESSOSP3-VST